Brochure
CloudEngine S5732-H Series Hybrid Optical-Electrical
Switches 1
CloudEngine S5732-H Series Hybrid
Optical-Electrical Switches
CloudEngine S5732-H Series Hybrid Optical-Electrical Switches
Product Overview
CloudEngine S5732-H series hybrid optical-electrical switch is brand-new full-10GE switch developed by Huawei for the Wi-Fi 6

CloudEngine S5732-H Series Hybrid Optical-Electrical
Switches 13
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the CloudEngine S5732-H series switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine
S5732-
H48XUM2CC
S5732-H48XUM2CC (24*100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G Ethernet ports, 24*10GE SFP+ ports, 4*25GE
SFP28 + 2*40GE ports or 2*100GE QSFP28 ports, 1*expansion slot, PoE++, without power module)
S7X08000 8-port 10GE SFP+ interface card
S7Y08000 8-port 25GE/10GE/GE SFP28 interface card
PAC600S56-CB 600 W AC Power Module
PAC1000S56-DB 1000 W AC PoE power module
PAC1000S56-CB 1000 W AC PoE power module
CloudEngine S5732-H Series Hybrid Optical-Electrical
Switches 14
Model Product Description
PDC1000S56-CB 1000 W DC PoE power module
FAN-031A-B Fan module
L-1AP-S57 S57 Series,  Wireless Access Controller AP Resource License-1AP
L-VxLAN-S57 S57 Series, VxLAN License, Per Device
N1-S57H-M-Lic S57XX-H Series Basic SW,Per Device
N1-S57H-M-SnS1Y S57XX-H Series Basic SW,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S57H-F-Lic N1-CloudCampus,Foundation,S57XX-H Series,Per Device
N1-S57H-F-SnS1Y N1-CloudCampus,Foundation,S57XX-H Series,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S57H-A-Lic N1-CloudCampus,Advanced,S57XX-H Series,Per Device
N1-S57H-A-SnS1Y N1-CloudCampus,Advanced,S57XX-H Series,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S57H-FToA-Lic N1-Upgrade-Foundation to Advanced,S57XX-H,Per Device
N1-S57H-FToA-
SnS1Y
N1-Upgrade-Foundation to Advanced,S57XX-H,SnS,Per Device,1Year
Hybrid Cable 1.5mm^2,2mm*1.6mm, Indoor,GDVV-2G.657A2(Bow-type )+2x1.5mm^2(RV),500V,Blue, Black,2